DataLine
Da
ta
Lin
e
HE
S
Ca
bl
in
g
Sy
st
em
s
www.hescs.com86 Connecting Networks.™
Cabinet Baying Kit and Floor Fixing Accessories
Ordering Information
HCS P/N Description Quantity
Additional Items
 Included
Notes
C00-12A01 Cabinet baying kit, galvanized 6 pcs  - -
C00-12A02 Cabinet L-form bottom chasis floor fixing kit, M8. 4 pcs  - -
C00-12B01 Cabinet top chasis - U form ceiling fixing kit, galvanized, width = 600 mm cabinets 1 pcs  - -
C00-12B02 Cabinet top chasis - U form ceiling fixing kit, galvanized, width = 800 mm cabinets 1 pcs  - -
C00-12C01 Cabinet bottom chasis - Z form floor earthquake set, width = 600 mm cabinets 2 pcs  - -
C00-12C02 Cabinet bottom chasis - Z form floor earthquake set, width = 800 mm cabinets 2 pcs  - -
C00-12C03 Cabinet bottom chasis - Z form floor earthquake set, width = 1000 mm cabinets 2 pcs  - -
C00-12D01 Cabinet bottom chasis raised floor fixing kit, width = 600 mm cabinets 2 pcs  - -
C00-12D02 Cabinet bottom chasis raised floor fixing kit, width = 800 mm cabinets 2 pcs  - -
C00-12D03 Cabinet bottom chasis raised floor fixing kit, width = 1000 mm cabinets 2 pcs  - -